
Coaches:

Mariah Lamas, Head Coach
Jason Dudzinski

 West Genesee
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 3, 2014 Wed Regular
Season @ Westhill 5:30

PM
7:00
PM WG-HS Lower Gym NL

Dec 10, 2014 Wed Regular
Season

@ Bishop
Grimes

7:00
PM

Bishop Grimes Main
Gym NL

Dec 19, 2014 Fri Regular
Season

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

6:30
PM CNS HS-Main Gym NL

Dec 19, 2014 Fri Regular
Season TBD 7:00

PM WG-HS Upper Gym NL

Jan 3, 2015 Sat Regular
Season @ Westhill 12:00

PM
1:30
PM Westhill High School NL

Jan 6, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Henninger 7:00

PM WG-HS Upper Gym L

Jan 9, 2015 Fri Regular
Season

Cicero-North
Syracuse

7:00
PM WG-HS Upper Gym L

Jan 23, 2015 Fri Regular
Season TBD 7:00

PM WG-HS Upper Gym L

Jan 30, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Liverpool 6:45

PM
8:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS MAIN
GYMNASIUM L

Feb 3, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Baldwinsville 7:00

PM WG-HS Upper Gym L

Feb 10, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Auburn 7:00

PM WG-HS Upper Gym L

Feb 13, 2015 Fri Regular
Season

@ Central
Square

6:45
PM

CS: Paul V. Moore
Gymnasium L
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